©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
January, 2017 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8871/D
NCV8871
Automotive Grade
Non-Synchronous Boost
Controller

VDRV
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCV887100D1R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCV887101D1R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV887102D1R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV887103D1R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV887104D1R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel